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SKU: LB1004P

Circuit Protection | Control Gear

Rotary Isolators

Europa LB1004P 4 Pole 100A
Rotary Isolator

General Information

Brand

Product Type
Length

Depth

Voltage
Current Rating
Material

Standards

Number of Poles
IP Rating

Enclosed

Europa

Rotary Isolator
280mm
190mm

690V

100A

ABS

UL 508 CB SEMKO
IEC/EN 60947-1/3

4
IP 65
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